
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
65
75
15
61
14
53
73
74
50
4

17
22
71
45

Nome
LEANDRO SANTOS
FELIPE BALTAZAR
EDSON CARLOS CABRAL
MATHEUS MENDES
EDERSON FERNANDO PEDRICA
SERGIO SECURATO
NISHI W RACING
GUSTAVO LIMA
RONY SIMELIOVICH
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPARO
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
FERNANDO GONCALVES
MARCIO ROBERTO
PEDRO BITTENCOURT ARRUDA

Classe
INTER

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTER

INTER

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:38.249
1:42.347
1:43.993
1:46.554
1:50.384
1:51.144
1:52.309
1:52.382
1:55.394
1:58.311
1:58.982
2:01.551
2:05.456
2:09.659

volta
5
5
5
7
3
4
1
2
4
2
6
2
4
5

Dif
-

+4.098
+5.744
+8.305

+12.135
+12.895
+14.060
+14.133
+17.145
+20.062
+20.733
+23.302
+27.207
+31.410

2o. melhor
1:38.915
1:44.684
1:47.048
1:47.460
1:54.428
1:52.269
2:10.796
1:54.227
1:57.329
1:59.388
1:59.241
2:16.607
2:07.020
2:11.876

Melhor Spd
97,467
93,564
92,083
89,870
86,752
86,158
85,265
85,209
82,985
80,939
80,483
78,782
76,330
73,855

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03/02/24

Track CB Experience

5C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,660 Km

03/02/2024 12:18

CBExperience 03/02/24
   Autodromo Capuava
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